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 12 15032 AGUA PRIETA  0District B 1  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 15035 ARIZPE  0District B 1  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 15038 CABORCA  0District B 1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 15039 CANANEA  25District B 1  10  12  55 0  2  0 11  1  0  0

 14 15043 CIUDAD OBREGON  13District B 1  9  10  27 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 10 15047 CUMPAS  11District B 1  3  6  21 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 4 15050 ENSENADA  7District B 1  2  2  11 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 15055 GUAYMAS  9District B 1  4  5  17 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 6 15057 HERMOSILLO  2District B 1  2  6  8 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 7 15062 MAGDALENA  12District B 1  6  6  19 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 19 15064 MEXICALI  1District B 1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 15066 NACOZARI  11District B 1  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 15067 NAVOJOA  7District B 1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 15069 NOGALES  0District B 1  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 15070 PLAYAS DE TIJUANA  20District B 1  4  5  35 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 8 15071 PUERTO PENASCO  4District B 1  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 15076 SAN LUIS RIO COLO  25District B 1  2  2  48 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 12 15078 SONOYTA  0District B 1  3  3  12 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 28 15079 TECATE  7District B 1  0  0  35 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 18 15080 TIJUANA  0District B 1  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 15081 TIJUANA LA MESA  3District B 1  2  2  10 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 5 36453 IMURIS  5District B 1  3  3  10 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 13 38053 MEXICALI CIUDAD DEL SOL  0District B 1  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 40428 ENSENADA TODOS SANTOS  0District B 1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 44731 MOCTEZUMA  5District B 1  6  6  12 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 14 44732 SONORA BAJA CALIFORNIA  8District B 1  4  9  22 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 5 54048 TIJUANA CAMPESTRE  6District B 1  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 54142 OBREGON CAJEME  14District B 1  5  5  30 0  0  0 4  1  0  0
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 0 57981 TIJUANA III  20District B 1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 58043 HERMOSILLO KINO  3District B 1  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 23 58679 TIJUANA OTAY  0District B 1  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 60831 MEXICALI CUCAPAH  11District B 1  8  8  32 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 10 88464 MEXICALI CENTENARIO  5District B 1  2  4  15 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 1 89529 SONOYTA CUBABI AC  6District B 1  2  3  7 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 21 98306 SAN FELIPE BC  28District B 1  10  10  49 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 4 121441 ITSON Obregon  3District B 1  1  1  7 1  0  0 0  1  0  1

 7 122971 Tijuana Rio, A.C.  8District B 1  6  6  15 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 1 126550 Tijuana Chapultepec Centenario  19District B 1  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 127981 Benjamin Hill  15District B 1  10  12  25 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 10 129393 Mexicali-BC  12District B 1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 133489 Mexicali Por La Salud  10District B 1  3  3  15 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 3 134830 Hermosillo Mision del Buho  1District B 1  1  1  4 2  0  0 1  0  0  2

 3 140084 Ensenada Kiliwas  5District B 1  1  3  8 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 141139 Mexicali 2020  3District B 1  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 1 141140 Mexicali MD  5District B 1  2  2  6 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 143055 Hermosillo (Por La Ninez)  8District B 1  3  4  12 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 20 143164 Navojoa Monarca  17District B 1  11  16  37 0  0  0 11  5  0  0

 4 146390 Playas de Rosarito AC  5District B 1  3  6  9 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 8 147739 Mexicali por la Nińez  3District B 1  2  2  11 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 153307 Tijuana (Sin Fronteras)  13District B 1  6  6  25 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 3 157889 Ensenada del Pacifico  2District B 1  1  4  5 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 8 182798 Agua Prieta Apson  24District B 1  2  2  32 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 7 192529 Tijuana Sirviendo con El Corazon  14District B 1  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 592  1,027 435
 53

 149  185  3  3  0146 39  0  3
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